
Accepted Manuscript

Characterization of a novel complex coacervate based on whey protein isolate-
tamarind seed mucilage

D.A. González-Martínez, H. Carrillo-Navas, C.E. Barrera-Díaz, S.L. Martínez-Vargas,
J. Alvarez-Ramírez, C. Pérez-Alonso

PII: S0268-005X(17)30382-X

DOI: 10.1016/j.foodhyd.2017.05.037

Reference: FOOHYD 3920

To appear in: Food Hydrocolloids

Received Date: 24 March 2017

Revised Date: 28 May 2017

Accepted Date: 28 May 2017

Please cite this article as: González-Martínez, D.A., Carrillo-Navas, H., Barrera-Díaz, C.E., Martínez-
Vargas, S.L., Alvarez-Ramírez, J., Pérez-Alonso, C., Characterization of a novel complex coacervate
based on whey protein isolate-tamarind seed mucilage, Food Hydrocolloids (2017), doi: 10.1016/
j.foodhyd.2017.05.037.

This is a PDF file of an unedited manuscript that has been accepted for publication. As a service to
our customers we are providing this early version of the manuscript. The manuscript will undergo
copyediting, typesetting, and review of the resulting proof before it is published in its final form. Please
note that during the production process errors may be discovered which could affect the content, and all
legal disclaimers that apply to the journal pertain.

http://dx.doi.org/10.1016/j.foodhyd.2017.05.037


M
ANUSCRIP

T

 

ACCEPTE
D

ACCEPTED MANUSCRIPT

Graphical Abstract 

 

WPI-TSM 

complex 

2.75 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

-5.0

-2.5

0.0

2.5

5.0

7.5

10.0

12.5

15.0

17.5

20.0

22.5

1:11:0.9

1:0.8

1:0.7

1:0.6

1:0.5

1:0.4

1:0.3

1:0.2

 

 


-P

o
te

n
ti

a
l 

(m
V

)

pH

   Whey Protein Isolate (WPI) 

   Tamarind Seed Mucilage (TSM) 

   Titration Trajectory 

1:0.1

3500 3000 1800 1600 1400 1200 1000 800

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

0.20

   Whey Protein Isolate (WPI) 

   Tamarind Seed Mucilage (TSM) 

   WPI-TSM 

 

A
b

so
rb

a
n

ce

Wavenumber (cm
-1

)

0 100 200 300 400 500 600
30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

 

 

W
ei

g
h

t 
(%

)

   WPI 

   WPI-TSM 

(a)

0 100 200 300 400 500 600
30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

 

 

 

   WPI 

   WPI-GA 

(b)

0 100 200 300 400 500 600
0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

 

 

D
T

G
 (

%
/°

C
)

Temperature (°C)

   WPI 

   WPI-TSM 

(c)

0 100 200 300 400 500 600
0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

 

 

Temperature (°C)

   WPI 

   WPI-GA 

(d)



Download English Version:

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/4983681

Download Persian Version:

https://daneshyari.com/article/4983681

Daneshyari.com

https://daneshyari.com/en/article/4983681
https://daneshyari.com/article/4983681
https://daneshyari.com

